2.5” SATA SSD
Version 1.2
Jun. 23, 2022
ISSS31C
128GB, 256GB, 512GB, 1TB, 2TB
Proprietary and Confidential
All information, materials and content available in this document are protected by copyrights and other
intellectual property rights, all rights are strictly reserved. Any portion of this document shall not be reproduced,

Any portion of this document shall not be reproduced, copied, or translated to any other forms without permission
.
6.0 Ordering Information
Table 6-1 Ordering Information
Model Name Capacity P/E cycles Type Remark
ISSS31C-128GCTB5 128GB 3K 2.5 SATA
0°C ~ 70°C
ISSS31C-256GCTB5 256GB 3K 2.5 SATA
ISSS31C-512GCTB5 512GB 3K 2.5 SATA
ISSS31C-001TCTB5 1TB 3K 2.5 SATA
ISSS31C-002TCTB5 2TB 3K 2.5 SATA
7.0 Package Specification
Figure 7-1 Package Specification
Tento produkt můžete zakoupit u společnosti AutoCont IPC a.s.
AutoCont IPC a.s.